U)
r­
I
u
_J
I
u
I
r­
u
=:)
0
0
CL
Q_
Ergo 400Hz Backpack Vacuum
o:
w:
by Atrix'"
WARRANTY
1 Year Limited
CONVENIENT
VACBP400
Easily Convertible (Left Hand/Right Hand)
ERGONOMIC
Lightweight and LOW PROFILE
POWERFUL VACUUM
AND BLOWER
400 HERTZ, 115V, 1,100 Watt Motor for Cleaning Power
SAFE
4 levels of Filtration with 8 Quart HEPA Bag
*not for hazardous particles
APPLICATIONS
Aviation/Airline/Transportation
by Atrix
w
ATRIX /-\. I
Ultrafme Vacuums Built to Last. Quality Assured.
,.
Test Equipment Depot - 800.517.8431 - 5 Commonwealth Ave, Woburn MA 01801  - TestEquipmentDepot.com
Ergo 400Hz Backpack Vacuum byAtrix
™
SPECIFICATIONS
VACBP400
DIMENSIONS
Length: 12" (305 mm)
Width: 9" (229 mm)
Height: 20" (508 mm)
WEIGHT 10.3 lbs. (4.7 kg)
HOSE DIAMETER
Inside - 1.13" (28.7 mm)
Outside - 1.38" (35 mm)
POWER
400 HERTZ, 115V, 1,100 Watt
CFM
76 CFM
INCLUDED CONTENTS
A - Ergo Backpack Vacuum/Blower
B - BP4 - 6' Hose
C - BP17 - Blower Adapter
D - BP18 - Exhaust Filter Cover
E - BP39 - Extension Wand, 22"-37"
F - BP45 - Set of 3 Blower Nozzles
G - BP40 - Furniture Nozzle
H - BP41 - Crevice Tool
I - BP42 - Oval Dust Brush
J - BP43-1 - Floor Brush
K - BP44 - Air Driven Turbo Brush
E
FILTRATION
4 Stage
8 Quart HEPA Bag
Cloth Shakeout Bag
HEPA Premotor Filter
Exhaust Filter
L - BP99 - Extension Cord Strain Relief
M - VACBP6 - Hepa Bag
N - VACBP8 - Shakeout Bag (no photo)
0 - BPFILPACK - Premotor and Exhaust
Filter Set (no photo)
P - BPPLUGSET - Set of Hose and Filter
Plugs (no photo)
A
GENERAL INFORMATION
PACKAGING
Dimensions: L w H
Inches: 20 13 15
mm: 508 330 381
Weight: 19 lbs.
8.61 kg
HS Code
8508.11.0000
UPC
8 38067 00158 2
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Hepa Vacuum Bags
10 pack (VACBP6-10P)
Storage Bag (BP200)
50' Extension Cord (ATIS0)
ATRIX /-\. I
Ultrafme Vacuums Built to Last. Quality Assured.
,
Test Equipment Depot - 800.517.8431 - 5 Commonwealth Ave, Woburn MA 01801  - TestEquipmentDepot.com